MAIT JOURNAL OF TECHNOLOGY

DESCRIPTION

The journal *MAIT Journal of Technology* published by Maharaja Agrasen University Publications, New Delhi, provides a forum for publishing original contributions and comprehensive technical review articles of interdisciplinary and original research on all important engineering topics. The Journal encourages all experienced and qualified young and senior researchers, professionals, and other stakeholders to share their knowledge and experiences. The journal is proposed to be published Annually. The first issue of the journal is likely to be released in the month of December 2022.

AIMS AND SCOPE

It aims to be a leading peer reviewed platform and an authoritative source of information for analyses, reviews and evaluations related to all branches of engineering. Papers are welcome that investigate or consider the prospects of novel technologies, devices, systems, materials, processes, operation, performance, maintenance and control in the field of engineering. It is multidisciplinary Journal, which includes all areas of Science and Technology. The topics are covered under following broad areas (but not limited to):

Mechanical Engineering, Energy Engineering, Industrial and Production Engineering, Thermal Engineering, Automobile Engineering, Marine Engineering, Automation Engineering, Chemical Engineering, Material Engineering, Environmental Science, Computer Science and Engineering, Information Technology, Computer Networks, Data Communication, Database Systems, Data Mining and Data Warehouse, Programming Languages, Software Engineering, Computer Animation, Artificial Intelligence, Distributed and Parallel Processing, Operating Systems, Internet and Web Applications, Mobile Computing, Cyber Security, Algorithm and Bio-Informatics, Software and Cloud Computing, Web Mining, Image Processing and Computer Vision, Robotics, Quantum Computing, Embedded Systems, Parallel Computing, Wireless Sensor Networks, Mobile Adhoc Networks, Natural Language Processing, Information Retrieval Systems, Electronics Engineering, Analog Signal Processing, Image Processing, Antenna and Microwave Engineering, Communication System, VLSI Circuits and Design, Microprocessor

and Embedded Systems, Analog Circuit and Systems, Machine Learning, IOT and Automation, Sensors, Nanotech, Semi Conductor Physics, Material Characterization, Polymers, Analytical and Applied Chemistry, Acoustics, Statistics, Operational Research, Electrodynamics, Magneto Hydrodynamics, Power Electronics, Control System, Signal Processing, Electrical Machines, Power Systems etc.

BENEFITS TO AUTHORS

The Journal papers are available to eminent scholars, students, faculties, scientists, and corporate sectors. We provide free PDF's and access to authors. This is a free Journal, i.e. no publication fee.

EDITORIAL BOARD

Chief Patrons:

Dr. Nand Kishore Garg, Founder & Chief Advisor, Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society, Delhi

Sh. Vineet Kumar Gupta, Chairman, Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society, Delhi

Patrons:

Prof. M. L. Goyal, Vice Chairman (Academics), Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Delhi

Dr. Neelam Sharma, Director, Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Delhi

Editorial Board:

Dr. Neelam Sharma, Editor-in-Chief

Dr. Vaibhav Jain, Editor

Dr. Amita Goel, Editor

Dr. Javed Ahmed, Editor

Dr. Monika Gupta, Editor

Dr. Parul Sharma, Editor

Ms. Abhilasha Gokhale, Editor

Mr. Moolchand Sharma, Editor

Advisory Board:

Internal board members

Dr. S. S. Deswal, Dean Academic, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. R.S. Gupta, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Sunil Mathur, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Rajveer Mittal, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Ved Nath Mathur, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Namita Gupta, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. M. L. Sharma, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Kusum Sharma, MAIT, Delhi

Dr. Shikha Saxena, MAIT, Delhi

External board members

Dr. Gulshan Sachdeva, National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Dr. S.S. Kachhwaha, Pt. Deendayal Petroleum University, Gandhinagar

Dr. Amit Pal, Delhi Technological University, Delhi

Dr. G. N. Tiwari, Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi

Dr. Abid Haleem, Jamia Millia Islamia, Delhi

Dr. Akhilesh Arora, Delhi Technological University, Delhi

Dr. F.A. Sherwani, Jamia Millia Islamia, Delhi

Publisher:

Maharaja Agrasen University Publications, New Delhi

Printed and published by

Dr. Ravi Kumar Gupta, on behalf of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society (Regd.), Delhi